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Khadafy hostile toward ‘imperialism’
(continued from page 1)

international theory” — a merger of Islamic fun
damentalism and socialist principles with respect 
for private property.

The bible of Khadafy’s philosophy is his 
“Green Book,” a collection of his political ideas. 
The book is required reading in Libyan schools, 
and newscasts on Libyan Radio begin with recita
tions of passages, read in sonorous tones remi
niscent of Koranic recitations. t

Khadafy calls his theory “an alternative to cap
italist materialism and communist atheism,” and 
with the Green Book as his guide, he set about to 
reorganize Libyan politics along lines unique in 
the Arab world.

Under Khadafy’s leadership, the country’s na

tional assembly, or the General Peoples’ Con
gress, in 1977 abolished most state institutions 
and changed the official name of the country to 
conform to Khadafy doctrine.

The cabinet was replaced by a General Peo
ples’ Committee, with members designated as 
secretaries in charge of what had been ministries. 
Peoples’ committees were established throughout 
the country, supposedly to enable the public to 
take a greater role in the running of the country.

Establishment of the committees also allowed 
Khadafy to dismiss local officials opposed to his 
ideas. In line with the doctrine of “popular con
trol,” Khadafy urged Libyans outside the country 
to take over the country’s embassies and replace 
them with “peoples’ bureaus.”

Khadafy’s efforts to export his ideas through
out the Arab world have been less successful. His 
call for 40,000 Libyans to march into Egypt to de
mand union in 1973 ended with Egyptian troops 
turning back the marchers 200 miles west of 
Cairo.

The two neighboring countries fought a brief 
border war in 1977 which ended after Egyptian 
troops overran an oasis a few miles inside Libya.

Libyan-backed factions in Lebanon and the 
PLO have failed to win broad support. The Su
danese military government which overthrew Ni- 
meiri last April has made overtures to Libya, but 
pro-Libyan political groups within the country 
are believed to have little popular following and 
have split over internal disputes.

Bryan case still open
(continued from page 1)

or you don’t know the cause of 
death,” Hensarling said.

Friends who knew Holmans 
said he was suffering from de
pression caused by failing classes 
and other personal problems, 
Walling said.

He said Holmans, who was 
conscious and talking before be
ing operated on, told police, a 
doctor, and other witnesses the 
wound made by seven-inch dag
ger was self-inflicted.

“What we’re doing is investi
gating all the other angles just to 
make sure that there’s not some 
loose string somewhere,” Walling 
said.

He said that the student’s fa
ther does not know enough about 
the current police investigation 
into Holmans’ death.

Holmans told witnesses he did 
it because he felt he was going to 
have a heart attack or stroke, 
Walling said.

“He told the police officer that 
he waited about an hour and a 
half before calling anyone,” Wal
ling said.

He said that although all evi
dence points to suicide, the inves
tigation will continue.

“The father has never con
tacted us to my knowledge,” Wal
ling said. “I don’t see how he can 
have any doubts about an investi
gation that he doesn’t know any
thing about.”

Dr. David Beesinger, who op
erated on Holmans, said he as
sumed an autopsy had been or
dered.

Beesinger said that he would 
have liked an autopsy done be
cause of the unusual injury. He 
said it is difficult for an individual 
to put a knife through his own 
breastbone.

Honduras gets aid from U.S.
(continued from page 1)

military forces “they will go no 
where near the location of the inva
sion.

The president’s action came as the 
Senate prepared to consider his re
quest, already rejected by the House, 
for $100 million in aid to the Con
tras opposing the Nicaraguan gov
ernment.

Speakes said that on Monday 
night, Honduran President Jose Az- 
cona Hoyo “requested urgent U.S. 
military assistance to include assis
tance in airlifting Honduran troops 
as necessary.”

Reagan notified key members of 
Congress of his decision early Tues
day morning and signed the formal 
transfer of funds shortly before 
noon, his spokesman said.

Speakes said the action, which 
shifts Pentagon funds into a foreign 
assistance account, is not subject to 
approval or disapproval by Con
gress.

At the State Department, deputy 
spokesman Charles Redman said 
Gen. John Galvin, commander in

chief of the U.S. Southern Com
mand, has been dispatched to Hon
duras to assess the situation and pro
vide intelligence and advice to the 
Honduran government.

The military materiel that has 
been requested includes air defense 
weapons, conventional ordnance, 
spare parts and armament for heli
copters and essential training, Red
man said.

He said both Nicaraguan rebel 
and Honduran intelligence sources 
indicate that reinforcing attacks by 
up to four Sandinista batallions were 
expected within the next 24 hours.

Hill, Speaker of the House 
Thomas P. O’Neill Jr., D-Mass., 
called the Nicaraguan action “an ag
gression by a nation into another na
tion.”

He said the action was “a tremen
dous blunder” on the part of Nicara
guan President Daniel Ortega.

The Nicaraguan Embassy in 
Washington said it “categorically re
jects as a total fabrication” the re
ports of an incursion by Nicaraguan 
forces into Honduran territory.

What’s up
Wednesday!

ENGLISH DEPARTMENT: will sponsor a mini writing 
course titled “Logically Writing* at 6:30 p.m. in 1. 
Blocker. For more information call 845-3452 or stopb 
227 Blocker.

SULLY’S SYMPOSIUM: will present student body president 
candidates at 11:50 a.m. in front of Sul Ross Statue

KANM STUDENT RADIO: will sponsor a benefit conceit 
featuring Section Definite, 'The Gentlemen and 1 (
Find My Sheep at 7:S0 p.m. at Under Construction, 805C 
Wellborn Rd. A $3 admission will 1h* charged. For niorem 
formation call 845-5923.

DANCE ARTS SOCIETY: will have aerobics. 6:30 p.m.;bet- 
modem, 7:30 p.m.; im./adv. modern, N:30 p.m. in 2ti> 
Read Bldg.

MSC AGGIE CINEMA: wilt show “Mr. Roberts’’ at 7:30F 
in Rudder Tower.

PI SIGMA EPSILON: will have a pledge meeting at 6 p.m 
and a general meeting at 7 p.m in 1 14 Blocker. M —

MSC VISUAL ARTS: will spon.Mn an artfeM through Fridayl)!. 83 fie 
in the MSC Gallery and m .u the MSC 1-oiimain. FornK)lR«—_ 
information call Christy, 693-1360.

GAY STUDENT SERVICES: Dr. Donna Davenport*, 
speak on being gay and single at 8:30 jj.tn. in 402 Rudddaa 
For more information call Gayline. 775-1797.

AGGIE SPELEOLOGICAL SOCIETY: will meet to discuss 
past and future cave trips at 8:30 p.m. in 607 Rudder, j 

MSC TRAVEL: will have pictures taken at 6:45 p.m. indie

x ak on the exoticanS
MSC Lounge

PRE—VET SOCIETY: Dr. Russo will speak <
mal program at A&M at 7 p.m. in 23<> Veter nary Medicine. 

SOCIETY FOR ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND NEW VEN 
TURKS: F'red Brown will speak on “Being Your Ow 
Boss” at 7 p.m. in 165 Blocker.

-

Administrator replies to suil
(continued from page 1)

U.S. forces destroy two Libyan patrol boats
(continued from page 1)

ing. Speakes said there was a possi
bility the boat managed to slip away.

• State Department spokesman 
Michael Austrian said that perhaps 
“a couple hundred” Americans re
main in Libya following a U.S. order 
to leave by Feb. 1 and, “We hold Li
bya responsible for their safety.”

• In Moscow, a Foreign Ministry 
spokesman said the Soviet Union 
“resolutely condemns” the U.S. ac
tion in the gulf. But reaction in Con
gress remained generally favorable.

Efforts by the Pentagon and the 
White House to describe what was 
happening off Libya’s coast on Tues
day initially produced only confu

sion. In disclosing the new attacks on 
Libyan boats and a missile battery at 
the coatal city of Sirte, the Pentagon 
issued a statement saying up to 12 
missiles had been fired at U.S. 
planes and that some of the additio
nal missile launches had occurred 
Tuesday.

Several hours later, however, both

the White House and Pentagon re
leased an updated chronology of the 
military engagements and con
firmed that Libya had not fired any 
missiles at U.S. planes since 1:14 
p.m. EST Monday, or 7:14 p.m. in 
the Mediterranean. Only six missiles 
can be absolutely confirmed as hav
ing been fired but there were proba
bly more, Sims said.

In addition, the petition to sue 
also requests that System attorneys 
not be allowed to represent Wasson. 
The suit said that “to allow System 
attorneys to represent Wasson 
would constitute a further waste of 
the taxpayers’ money."

KLS’ suit also asks that the attor
ney general not represent Wasson 
but instead represent the local retail
ers. The suit said an overriding pub
lic interest deserved the attorney 
general’s support over his usual obli
gation to the state.

For the time Iteing, Wasson I 
hired a private attorney, Kelvin 1 
a ms of Bryan. However, ” 
Rucker, assistant attorney 
and Jerry Gain, .tssrxiate 
counsel for the System, ill 
their names on Wasson's answer

Sources contacted by The I 
ion said Rucker and Cain pti 
included their names as a 
niifneuver designed to throw I 
support behind Wasson.

Essentially if the attorney general 
agreed to KLS’ request he would be 
throwing his support behind the re
tailers. In cases against the state the 
attorney general usually represents 
the state.

April

KLS attorney Hawtrey saidW 
scheduled depositions for Fi 
and a formal hearing for / 
But Rucker said Hawtrey iMy 
have followed procedure in frlinj 
requests for the deposition. Ri 
added that he had not been nr 
of the hearing.
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\A/ h | n ri n I n Pi aiLLj .njL Wf; nan sell loose diamonds for less because we buy direct! Here is a partial list-
VV11010Scl IG Ulamonus mg of our stones and great prices. We have many more in stock.

Direct from Diamond Cutter Son7 no financing but with our great prices you won’t need any.
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ROUND

1 00 carats 
1 00 carats 
•97 carats 
•96 carats 
•93 carats 
•76 pts 
•70 pts 
.66 pts 
.63 pts 
•62 pts 
•61 pts 
.59 pts 
.58 pts 
.58 pts 
•57 pts 
■55 pts 
•55 pts 
•54 pts 
•53 pts 
•52 pts 
■52 pts 
■51 pts 
•51 pts 
•50 pts 
•49 pts 
.48 pts 
•47 pts 
■46 pts

3,500.00
4,000.00
3,500.00
3,400.00
3,200.00
2,200.00
2,000.00
1.900.00
1,500.00
1,500.00 
1,500.00 
1,900.00 
1,550.00 
1,700.00 
1,400.00 
1,675.00 
1,300.00 
1,300.00 
1,690.00 
1,700.00 
1,700.00 
1,300.00 
1,300.00 
1,500.00 
1,600.00 
1,600.00 
1,700.00 
1,150.00

2,075.00
1,995.00
2,095.00
1,975.00
1,950.00
1,650.00
1,125.00

995.00
975.00
825.00
750.00
775.00
930.00
745.00
850.00
750.00
865.00
685.00
695.00
845.00
795.00
820.00
695.00
650.00
770.00
795.00
735.00
695.00
595.00

ROUND
Compare Our Compare Our

At Price At Price
2.16 carats 7,500.00 $5,225.00 .46 pts 1,100.00 585.00
2.04 carats 12,700.00 7,980.00 .46 pts 1,100.00 585.00
2.04 carats 13,500.00 6,665.00 .45 pts 1,100.00 520.00
2.02 carats 12,500.00 7,850.00 .44 pts 1,100.00 660.00
1.86 carats 10,900.00 5,225.00 .42 pts 600.00 300.00
1.76 carats 4,500.00 2.875.00 .27 pts 550.00 270.00
1.57 carats 5,500.00 3,575.00 .26 pts 525.00 265.00
1.55 carats 6,900.00 3,875.00 .25 pts 495.00 235.00
1 54 carats 6,500.00 3,675.00 .23 pts 470.00 230.00
1 52 carats 6,700.00 4,395.00 .22 pts 350.00 190.00
1.4i carats 6,500.00 3,475.00 .22 pts 435.00 225.00
1.33 carats 6,200.00 3,495.00 .21 pts 415.00 215.00
1.24 carats 6,100.00 3.295.00 .21 pts 395.00 195.00
1.24 carats 4,200.00 2,825.00 .20 pts 380.00 175.00
112 carats 3,800.00 I.P^ .20 pts 380.00 205.00
1.09 carats 4,700.00 2,U25.00 .19 pts 295.00 165.00
1.08 carats 3,900.00 2,795.00 .18 pts 285.00 135.00
1.08 carats 4,500.00 2,395.00 .17 pts 235.00 125.00
1.06 carats 3,800.00 1,895.00 . 16 pts 225.00 118.00
1.06 carats 3,800.00 1,875.00 .15 pts 195.00 111.00
1.04 carats 4,700.00 2,825.00 .14 pts 175.00 95.00
1 03 carats 3,706.00 1,950.00 .13 pts 165.00 88.00
1 03 carats 6,500.00 3,235.00 .12 pts 160.00 82.00
1 02 carats 4,90.00 2,695.00 .10 pts 125.00 63.00
1.01 carats 3,700.00 1,950.00 .08 pts 95.00 41.00
1.01 carats 3,500.00 1,850.00 .07 pts 75.00 38.00
1 Oi carats 3,300.00 1,750.00 .06 pts 70.00 33.00
1-01 carats 3,700.00 1,950.00 .05 pts 60.00 29.95

MARQUISE I
Compare OurAt Price

2.54 carats 17,500.00 $8,975.00
1.52 carats 5,500.00 2,750.00
1.46 carats 6,000.00 3,750.00
1.10 carats 6,500.00 3,195.00
.73 pts 2,500.00 1,235.00
.72 pts 2,500.00 1,235.00
.70 pts 2,300.00 1,195.00
.55 pts 1,700.00 895.00.40 pts 695.00 325.00.39 pts 895.00 465.00
.35 pts 845.00 425.00
.33 pts 695.00 395.00
.30 pts 650.00 365.00
.27 pts 625.00 335.00
.18 pts 375.00 ______________Iflg.QQ

HEART
Compare

At
Our

Price
.10 pts 185.00 90.00

OVAL
Compare Our

At Price
2.58 pts 16,500.00 $9,500.00
.83 pts 3,500.00 1,735.00
.78 pts 3,400.00 1,650.00
.71 pts 2,900.00 1,495.00
.63 pts 1,400.00 895.00
.45 pts 775.00 425.00
.44 pts 785.00 335.00
.38 pts 675.00 285.00
.32 pts 480.00 240.00
.30 pts 425.00 225.00
.28 pts 420.00 210.00
.27 pts 395.00 200.00
.25 pts 375.00 195.00

MODIFIED RADIANT
Compare

At
Our

Price

2.01 carats 
1.47 carats 
1.03 carats 
.93 pts 
.42 pts 
.35 pts

7,700.00
6,200.00
5,000.00
3,750.00
1,900.00
1,250.00

4,175.00
3,300.00
2,600.00
1,945.00

975.00
635.00

EMERALD
Compare

At
3.14 carats 
1.04 carats

19,500.00
3,700.00

Our
Price

$11,225.00
1,925.00

Compare Our
At Price

4.64carats 22,500.00 $14,500.00
1.99 carats 12,500.00 7,125.00
1.59 carats 6,200.00 3,175.00
1.17 carats 4,800.00 2,350.00
78 pts 2900.00 1750.00
.62 pts 2,700 1,750.00
.54 pts 2.300 1,395.00
.47 pts 1,900 1,195.00
.46 pts 1,250 1,050.00

Gold Coin Jewelry, Diamond Jewelry, 14K Gold Chains, Silver Beads, Silver Chains.
We also have Jewelry set with Opals, Sapphires, Emeralds, Rubies, Blue Topaz and Amethyst.
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No questions aske 
day money back guarantee 
on all loose diamonds sold. 
(Does not include lay-away 

or mountings).

TEXAS COIN
41)4 University Dr. East • College Station . 846 8905 3202 A Texas . Bryan . 779 7662

Since 1958. One of Texas’ Oldest Rare Coin Dealers so 2

Bryan Store Hours: 
Mon.-Fri. 9:30-5 

Sat. 9:30-3
College Station Store Hours: 

Mon.-Fri. 9-5:30 
Sat. 9-3

Next to Cenare

CHIMNEY HILL BOWLING CENTES]

40 LANES
League & Open Bowling 

Family Entertainment 
Bar & Snack Bar er

701 University Dr E.

Speed
Reading

260-SfrWASHIN 
Bte on 

d likely 
an’s

Free one hour 
lesson!

Double your s

Texian Inn
Wed. March 26 

and
Thurs. March27 
4, 6 and 8 p.m. 

for more information 
713-486-6651

SCHULMAN THEATRES]

2.50 ADMISSION
1. Any show before 3F
2. Tuesday - All Seats
3. Mon-Wed Local studenti] 

with current ID’s
DAILY CONCESSION DISCOWl
DEMOTES DOLBY STE@

PLAZA 3
226 Southwest Pky

•PRETTY IN PINK PG-13 ^
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‘OUT OF AFRICA PG

MANOR EAST3

WASH 
Ustice I 
ednesd; 
mm ics 
yernmt 

ductic 
rfcraft gi

The cr 
t Coui 

n unde 
ney fr 
efens 

einbert 
ormed 
Iceled

Manor 
East Mall

VUgUSt.
From

‘DOWN AND OUT IN 
BEVERLY HILLS R

* WILDCATS R

’SLEEPING 
BEAUTYG

SCHULMAN6
2002 E. 29th

POLICE 
ACADEMY 3 PG J:!t Fexas „ 

—Wei has a
7:30 !hapook,
__Jofcct s a.

IRON EAGLE PG-13- ^ The su

PRIZZI’S 
HONOR PG-13

frorMURPHY’S ROMANCE PGjtouid b; 
‘BACK TO THE FUTURE *
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