Khadafy hostile toward 'imperialism'

(continued from page 1)

international theory" - a merger of Islamic fundamentalism and socialist principles with respect

for private property.

The bible of Khadafy's philosophy is his "Green Book," a collection of his political ideas. The book is required reading in Libyan schools, and newscasts on Libyan Radio begin with recitations of passages, read in sonorous tones remi-niscent of Koranic recitations.

Khadafy calls his theory "an alternative to capitalist materialism and communist atheism," and with the Green Book as his guide, he set about to reorganize Libyan politics along lines unique in

Under Khadafy's leadership, the country's na-

(continued from page 1)

or you don't know the cause of

said he was suffering from de-

pression caused by failing classes

and other personal problems,

He said Holmans, who was conscious and talking before being operated on, told police, a doctor, and other witnesses the

wound made by seven-inch dag-

Holmans told witnesses he did it because he felt he was going to have a heart attack or stroke,

"He told the police officer that

He said that although all evi-

he waited about an hour and a

half before calling anyone," Wal-

dence points to suicide, the inves-

(continued from page 1)

Michael Austrian said that perhaps

"a couple hundred" Americans re-

main in Libya following a U.S. order to leave by Feb. 1 and, "We hold Li-

by a responsible for their safety.'

Friends who knew Holmans

death," Hensarling said.

ger was self-inflicted.

tigation will continue.

Walling said.

Walling said.

Bryan case still open

"What we're doing is investi-

gating all the other angles just to

make sure that there's not some

loose string somewhere," Walling

ther does not know enough about

the current police investigation into Holmans' death.

"The father has never contacted us to my knowledge," Wal-

ling said. "I don't see how he can

have any doubts about an investi-

gation that he doesn't know any-

Dr. David Beesinger, who operated on Holmans, said he assumed an autopsy had been or-

Beesinger said that he would

have liked an autopsy done be-

cause of the unusual injury. He

said it is difficult for an individual

to put a knife through his own

• In Moscow, a Foreign Ministry

spokesman said the Soviet Union

resolutely condemns" the U.S. ac-

Efforts by the Pentagon and the

White House to describe what was

happening off Libya's coast on Tues-

day initially produced only confu-

tion in the gulf. But reaction in Con-

U.S. forces destroy two Libyan patrol boats

thing about.'

breastbone.

He said that the student's fa-

gress, in 1977 abolished most state institutions and changed the official name of the country to conform to Khadafy doctrine

The cabinet was replaced by a General Peoples' Committee, with members designated as secretaries in charge of what had been ministries. Peoples' committees were established throughout the country, supposedly to enable the public to take a greater role in the running of the country.

Establishment of the committees also allowed Khadafy to dismiss local officials opposed to his ideas. In line with the doctrine of "popular control," Khadafy urged Libyans outside the country to take over the country's embassies and replace them with "peoples' bureaus.

Khadafy's efforts to export his ideas throughout the Arab world have been less successful. His call for 40,000 Libyans to march into Egypt to demand union in 1973 ended with Egyptian troops turning back the marchers 200 miles west of

The two neighboring countries fought a brief border war in 1977 which ended after Egyptian troops overran an oasis a few miles inside Libya.

Libyan-backed factions in Lebanon and the PLO have failed to win broad support. The Sudanese military government which overthrew Ni-meiri last April has made overtures to Libya, but pro-Libyan political groups within the country are believed to have little popular following and have split over internal disputes.

Honduras gets aid from U.S.

(continued from page 1)

where near the location of the inva-

The president's action came as the Senate prepared to consider his request, already rejected by the House, for \$100 million in aid to the Con-spare parts and armament for helitras opposing the Nicaraguan gov-

Speakes said that on Monday night, Honduran President Jose Azcona Hoyo "requested urgent U.S. indicate that reinforcing attacks by military assistance to include assis- up to four Sandinista batallions were tance in airlifting Honduran troops expected within the next 24 hours. as necessary.

Reagan notified key members of Congress of his decision early Tuesday morning and signed the formal transfer of funds shortly before noon, his spokesman said. Speakes said the action, which

assistance account, is not subject to approval or disapproval by Con-

At the State Department, deputy spokesman Charles Redman said Gen. John Galvin, commander in forces into Honduran territory.

sion. In disclosing the new attacks on

Libyan boats and a missile battery at

the coatal city of Sirte, the Pentagon

issued a statement saying up to 12 missiles had been fired at U.S.

chief of the U.S. Southern Command, has been dispatched to Honmilitary forces "they will go no duras to assess the situation and provide intelligence and advice to the Honduran government.

The military materiel that has been requested includes air defense weapons, conventional ordnance, copters and essential training, Redman said

He said both Nicaraguan rebel and Honduran intelligence sources

Hill, Speaker of the House Thomas P. O'Neill Jr., D-Mass., called the Nicaraguan action "an aggression by a nation into another na-

He said the action was "a tremenshifts Pentagon funds into a foreign dous blunder" on the part of Nicaraguan President Daniel Ortega.

The Nicaraguan Embassy in Washington said it "categorically rejects as a total fabrication" the reports of an incursion by Nicaraguan

the White House and Pentagon re-

Administrator replies to sul

What's up

ENGLISH DEPARTMENT: will sponsor a mini writing course titled "Logically Writing" at 6:30 p.m. in 1. Blocker. For more information call 845-3452 or stoph

SULLY'S SYMPOSIUM: will present student body president

candidates at 11:50 a.m. in front of Sul Ross Statue

formation call 845-5923.

in Rudder Tower

MSC Lounge

KANM STUDENT RADIO: will sponsor a benefit con

DANCE ARTS SOCIETY: will have aerobics, 6:30 p.m.; be

MSC AGGIE CINEMA: will show "Mr. Roberts" at 7:30 pm

PI SIGMA EPSILON: will have a pledge meeting at 6 pm and a general meeting at 7 p.m. in 114 Blocker.

GAY STUDENT SERVICES: Dr. Donna Davenport will speak on being gay and single at 8:30 p.m. in 402 Rudder. For more information call Gayline, 775-1797.

AGGIE SPELEOLOGICAL SOCIETY: will meet to disc

past and future cave trips at 8:30 p.m. in 607 Rudder.

MSC TRAVEL: will have pictures taken at 6:45 p.m. in the

PRE—VET SOCIETY: Dr. Russo will speak on the exotican mal program at A&M at 7 p.m. in 230 Veternary Medicine

SOCIETY FOR ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND NEW VEN

TURES: Fred Brown will speak on "Being Your Ow

MSC VISUAL ARTS: will sponsor an artfest through Frida ol. 83 No in the MSC Gallery and near the MSC Fountain. For mor information call Christy, 693-1360.

featuring Section Defonte. The Gentlemen and I (a) Find My Sheep at 7:30 p.m. at Under Construction, 800 Wellborn Rd. A \$3 admission will be charged. For more

modern, 7:30 p.m.; int./adv. modern, 8:30 p.m. in 20

(continued from page 1)

Boss" at 7 p.m. in 165 Blocker.

In addition, the petition to sue also requests that System attorneys not be allowed to represent Wasson. The suit said that "to allow System attorneys to represent Wasson would constitute a further waste of the taxpayers' money KLS' suit also asks that the attor-

ney general not represent Wasson but instead represent the local retailers. The suit said an overriding public interest deserved the attorney leased an updated chronology of the general's support over his usual oblimilitary engagements and congation to the state. firmed that Libya had not fired any

missiles at U.S. planes since 1:14 Essentially if the attorney general agreed to KLS' request he would be throwing his support behind the retailers. In cases against the state the attorney general usually represents the state.

For the time being, Wasson hired a private attorney, Kelvin ams of Bryan. However, Rucker, assistant attorney g and Jerry Cain, associate g counsel for the System, in their names on Wasson's answ

Sources contacted by The B ion said Rucker and Cain pr included their names as a maneuver designed to throw support behind Wasson.

KLS attorney Hawtrey saidh scheduled depositions for and a formal hearing for A But Rucker said Hawtrey m have followed procedure in fil requests for the deposition. R added that he had not been not of the hearing.

CHIMNEY HILL BOWLING CENTER

Speed

Reading

Double your speed

SCHULMAN THEATH

226 Southwest Pky

DOWN AND OUT IN

WILDCATS R *SLEEPING BEAUTY G

2002 E. 29th POLICE

*PRETTY IN PINK PG-13 120 17 THE COLOR PURPLE PG-13 *OUT OF AFRICA PG

MANOR EAST 3

SCHULMAN 6

2.50 ADMISSION 1. Any show before 3PM 2. Tuesday - All Seats 3. Mon-Wed Local studen with current ID's DAILY CONCESSION DISCOU *DENOTES DOLBY STER PLAZA 3

lexian Inn Wed. March 26 and Thurs. March 27 4, 6 and 8 p.m. for more information 713-486-6651

Free one hour The Sen lesson!

planes and that some of the additiop.m. EST Monday, or 7:14 p.m. in nal missile launches had occurred the Mediterranean. Only six missiles can be absolutely confirmed as having been fired but there were proba-Several hours later, however, both bly more, Sims said.

Wholesale Diamonds

ing. Speakes said there was a possibility the boat managed to slip away.

• State Department spokesman gress remained generally favorable.

We can sell loose diamonds for less because we buy direct! Here is a partial listing of our stones and great prices. We have many more in stock.

Lay-A-Way Available

Direct from Diamond Cutter Lay-A-Way Available
Sorry no financing but with our great prices you won't need any.

	ROUND		ND
(Fig. 1)		Compare /	Our Price
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	2.16 carats 2.04 carats 2.04 carats 2.02 carats	7,500.00 12,700.00 13,500.00 12,500.00	\$5,225.00 7,980.00 6,665.00 7,850.00
	1.86 carats 1.76 carats 1.57 carats 1.55 carats 1.54 carats	10,900.00 4,500.00 5,500.00 6,900.00 6,500.00	5,225.00 2,875.00 3,575.00 3,875.00 3,675.00
24-	1.52 carats 1.41 carats 1.33 carats 1.24 carats 1.24 carats	6,700.00 6,500.00 6,200.00 6,100.00 4,200.00	4,395.00 3,475.00 3,495.00 3.295.00 2,825.00
	1.12 carats 1.09 carats 1.08 carats 1.08 carats	3,800.00 4,700.00 3,900.00 4,500.00	1.PC 2,u25.00 2,795.00 2,395.00
	1.06 carats 1.06 carats 1.04 carats 1.03 carats 1.03 carats	3,800.00 3,800.00 4,700.00 3,700.00 6,500.00	1,895.00 1,875.00 2,825.00 1,950.00 3,235.00
	1.02 carats 1.01 carats 1.01 carats 1.01 carats	4,90.00 3,700.00 3,500.00 3,300.00	2,695.00 1,950.00 1,850.00 1,750.00
	1.01 carats 1.00 carats 1.00 carats 1.00 carats 1.00 carats 97 carats	3,700.00 4,100.00 3,500.00 4,000.00 3,500.00	1,950.00 2,075.00 1,995.00 2,095.00 1,975.00
	.96 carats .93 carats .76 pts .70 pts	3,400.00 3,200.00 2,200.00 2,000.00	1,950.00 1,650.00 1,125.00 995.00
A STORY	.66 pts .63 pts .62 pts .61 pts	1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00	975.00 825.00 750.00 775.00
	.59 pts .58 pts .58 pts .57 pts .55 pts	1,900.00 1,550.00 1,700.00 1,400.00 1,675.00	930.00 745.00 850.00 750.00
(The said	.55 pts .54 pts .53 pts .52 pts	1,300.00 1,300.00 1,690.00 1,700.00	865.00 685.00 695.00 845.00
	.52 pts .51 pts .51 pts .50 pts	1,700.00 1,300.00 1,300.00 1,500.00	795.00 820.00 695.00 650.00 770.00
Contract of the second	.49 pts .48 pts .47 pts	1,600.00 1,600.00 1,700.00	795.00 735.00

1,150.00

Separate Sep		
	Compare	Our
10		Price
.46 pts	1,100.00	585.00
.46 pts	1,100.00	585.00
.45 pts	1,100.00 1,100.00	520.00
.42 pts	600.00	660.00
.27 pts	550.00	300.00
.26 pts	525.00	270.00 265.00
.25 pts	495.00	235.00
.23 pts	470.00	230.00
.22 pts	350.00	190.00
.22 pts	435.00	225.00
.21 pts	415.00	215.00
.21 pts	395.00	195.00
.20 pts	380.00	175.00
.20 pts	380.00	205.00
.19 pts	295.00	165.00
.18 pts	285.00	135.00
.17 pts	235.00 225.00	125.00
.16 pts	195.00	118.00
.14 pts	175.00	111.00
.13 pts	165.00	95.00
.12 pts	160.00	88.00
.10 pts	125.00	82.00 63.00
.08 pts	95.00	41.00
.07 pts	75.00	38.00
.06 pts	70.00	33.00
.05 pts	60.00	29.95
	MARQUIS	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN PERSON ASSESSED.
	Compare	Our Price
2 54 car	ats 17 500 00	00.000

	.00	33.00 29.95
	MARQUIS	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN THE OW
	Compare At	Our Price
2.54 carats 1.52 carats 1.46 carats 1.10 carats 1.73 pts 1.72 pts 1.70 pts 1.55 pts 1.40 pts 1.39 pts 1.35 pts 1.30 pts 1.30 pts 1.31 pts 1.32 pts 1.33 pts 1.35 pts 1.36 pts 1.37 pts 1.38 pts 1.39 pts	17,500.00 5,500.00 6,000.00 6,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,300.00 1,700.00 695.00 895.00 845.00 695.00 625.00 375.00	\$8,975.00 2,750.00 3,750.00 3,195.00 1,235.00 1,235.00 1,195.00 895.00 325.00 465.00 425.00 395.00 335.00 195.00
	HEART	
Co	mpare At	Our Price

	UVAL		(vo
2.58 pts .83 pts .78 pts .71 pts .63 pts .45 pts .44 pts .38 pts .32 pts .30 pts .28 pts	mpare At 16,500.00 3,500.00 3,400.00 2,900.00 1,400.00 775.00 785.00 785.00 180.00 125.00 120.00	Our Price \$ 9,500.00 1,735.00 1,650.00 1,495.00 895.00 425.00 335.00 240.00 225.00 210.00	
.25 pts	395.00 375.00	200.00 195.00	Mark.
INIO	DIFIED RAD	JANI -	
	Compare	Our	(4)
	At	Price	- 923
2.01 carats 1.47 carats 1.03 carats .93 pts .42 pts .35 pts	7,700.00 6,200.00 5,000.00 3,750.00 1,900.00 1,250.00	4,175.00 3,300.00 2,600.00 1,945.00 975.00 635.00	
	EMERALD		
3.14 carats 1.04 carats	Compare At 19,500.00 3,700.00	Our Price \$11,225.00 1,925.00	
	PEAR		WY TAY

	Compare At	Our Price
4.64 carats	22,500.00	\$14,500.00
1.99 carats	12,500.00	7,125.00
1.59 carats	6,200.00	3,175.00
1.17 carats	4,800.00	2,350.00
78 pts	2900.00	1750.00
.62 pts	2,700	1,750.00
.54 pts	2.300	1,395.00
47 pts	1,900	1,195.00
.46 pts	1,250	1,050.00

Gold Coin Jewelry, Diamond Jewelry, 14K Gold Chains, Silver Beads, Silver Chains. We also have Jewelry set with Opals, Sapphires, Emeralds, Rubies, Blue Topaz and Amethyst. Jewelry appraisals now offered by Kenny Martin

185.00

day money back guarantee

.46 pts

404 University Dr. East • College Station • 846-8905

Since 1958. One of Texas' Oldest Rare Coin Dealers

Bryan Store Hours: Mon.-Fri. 9:30-5 Sat. 9:30-3 **College Station Store Hours:** Mon.-Fri. 9-5:30 Sat. 9-3

Next to Cenare

123

PRIZZI'S **HONOR PG-13 IRON EAGLE PG-13**.

ACADEMY 3 PG

MURPHY'S ROMANCE PG BACK TO THE FUTURE PG

CROSSROADS R

e may